
                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

   

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 
 

 Bruttowertung Herren / Class. Lordo maschile 
1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       36 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       34 

3° PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 1       33 

4° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZ 2       31 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      31 

6° ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      29 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       29 

8° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       28 

9° Waldner Mathias LANA 7       27 

 PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZ 10       27 

11° GEISSLER ANDREAS ESTERO 3 S      26 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       26 

13° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       25 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      25 

15° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 10       24 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 14 S      24 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      24 

 MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 J      24 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      24 

20° FENT MANFRED LANA 13       23 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      23 

22° CUNIAL DENIS DOLOMITI 14       22 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      22 

 FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 19 S      22 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12       22 

 GAMPER WERNER PETERSBERG 14 S      22 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      22 

28° TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       21 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      21 

 KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZ 18       21 

31° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      20 

 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      20 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       20 

 WOLF SIMON LUCA VAL VENOSTA 12 J      20 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       20 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 9 S      20 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 17 S      20 

 COMENCINI ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZ 14       20 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       20 

40° HOFER HERBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S      19 

 DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZ 15       19 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      19 

 SEVVI PATRICK APPIANO - CAREZ 14       19 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      19 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       19 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      19 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      19 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       19 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      19 

50° FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      18 

 PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      18 

 NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZ 23       18 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 10       18 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 16 S      18 

55° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      17 

 BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      17 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      17 

 RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 22       17 

 Brugnara Armando APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      17 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      17 

 BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       17 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       17 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 15       17 

 DRESSEL FRANK ESTERO 20 S      17 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      17 

66° MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 13 S      16 

 SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 11       16 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      16 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 22 S      16 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      16 

 TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       16 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      16 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      16 

74° HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      15 

 Troger Christian LANA 18 S      15 

 TARANTINO MAURO LANA 22       15 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 20 S      15 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      15 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 28       15 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 21 S      15 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       15 

82° GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      14 

 Migliucci Luca LANA 15       14 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      14 

 KOMPATSCHER MICHAEL APPIANO - CAREZ 15       14 

 CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 22 S      14 

87° FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 28 J      13 

 Lorandi Oscar APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      13 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      13 

90° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      12 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       12 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      12 

 MAYR KARL LANA 28 S      12 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      12 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      12 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      12 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      12 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      12 

99° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 17 S      11 

 NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      11 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 19       11 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      11 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      11 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      11 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 25       11 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      11 

107° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      10 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      10 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 22 S      10 

 DIANA RENATO ESTERO 16 S      10 

111° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      9 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 23 S      9 

 BAUMANN WERNER ESTERO 12       9 

 MARCHIORI ANDREA JESOLO 31       9 

115° POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 36       8 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 27 S      8 

 PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZ 28 S      8 

118° MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S      7 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      7 

 WEITHALER PATRICK ESTERO 36 S      7 

121° STRAUSS EGON PASSO MONTE CRO 22       6 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      6 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       6 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      6 

 CILIBERTO CHRISTIAN LANA 36       6 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      6 

127° BENEDETTI ALEXANDER ESTERO 33 S      4 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      4 

 LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       4 

130° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      3 

 KUNTNER MARKUS PETERSBERG 35 S      3 

132° GRUBER ROLAND PETERSBERG 36 S      2 

133° PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      1 

134° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      RIT. 

 CIDONI DOMENICO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      N.R. 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      N.R. 

 DE LUCA ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZ 22       N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      N.R. 

 
 Bruttowertung Damen / Class. Lordo femminile 

 
1° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S L     26 

2° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S L     23 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     21 

4° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     20 

5° MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZ 8  L     18 

6° Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     17 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     17 

8° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     16 

9° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     14 

 Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     14 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21  L     14 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     14 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 16 S L     14 

14° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     13 

15° HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 31  L     11 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 34  L     11 

17° GARRONE LAURA APPIANO - CAREZ 36 S L     9 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     9 

 GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     9 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     9 

21° MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 27 S L     8 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     8 

23° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     7 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 31  L     7 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     7 

26° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     6 

27° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     5 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     5 

 GRAIKA MARCELLINA ESTERO 36 S L     5 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     5 

31° DRESSEL CYNTIA ESTERO 31 S L     4 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     4 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     4 

34° MAIR BERTA LANA 36 S L     3 

35° BODNER NINA LANA 12  L     RIT. 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S L     N.R. 

 REHBICHLER PETRA APPIANO - CAREZ 24  L     N.P. 

 
Netto 1. Cat. ( hcp   - 12) 

 
1° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       41 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       39 

3° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      37 

 PADOVANI STEFANO APPIANO - CAREZ 10       37 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S L     37 

6° ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      36 

7° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      35 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       35 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       35 

10° PFOESTL THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 1       34 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S L     34 

 MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 J      34 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12       34 

14° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 10       33 

 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZ 2       33 

 ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZ 5       33 

17° Waldner Mathias LANA 7       32 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      32 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      32 

20° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      31 

 WOLF SIMON LUCA VAL VENOSTA 12 J      31 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      31 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

23° GEISSLER ANDREAS ESTERO 3 S      29 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      29 

25° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       28 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 9 S      28 

27° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       27 

28° SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 11       26 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 10       26 

30° BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE LANA 12       25 

31° MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZ 8  L     24 

32° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      22 

33° BAUMANN WERNER ESTERO 12       16 

34° BODNER NINA LANA 12  L     RIT. 

 
Netto 2. Cat. (hcp 12 – 21) 

 
1° ROSANELLI RUPERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      42 

2° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 19 S      40 

3° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     39 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      39 

5° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER APPIANO - CAREZ 13       38 

 BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      38 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 14 S      38 

8° GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       37 

 KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZ 18       37 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 17 S      37 

11° CUNIAL DENIS DOLOMITI 14       36 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

13° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     35 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      35 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     35 

16° RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      34 

 TRIVELLIN CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       34 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      34 

 DRESSEL FRANK ESTERO 20 S      34 

 GAMPER WERNER PETERSBERG 14 S      34 

21° FENT MANFRED LANA 13       33 

 Brugnara Armando APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      33 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       33 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      33 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     33 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      33 

28° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZ 15       32 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      32 

 SEVVI PATRICK APPIANO - CAREZ 14       32 

 COMENCINI ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZ 14       32 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     32 

33° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      31 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      31 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 21 S      31 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       31 

37° HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      30 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      30 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 20 S      30 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21  L     30 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     30 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      30 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       30 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      30 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 15       30 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      30 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 16 S      30 

48° GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      29 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      29 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      29 

 KOMPATSCHER MICHAEL APPIANO - CAREZ 15       29 

52° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       28 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      28 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      28 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      28 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       28 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      28 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      28 

59° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      27 

 NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      27 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      27 

 Lorandi Oscar APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      27 

63° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 17 S      26 

 MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 13 S      26 

 Migliucci Luca LANA 15       26 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      26 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      26 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 19       26 

69° RUDOLPH JET LANA 16 S L     25 

70° WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      24 

71° DIANA RENATO ESTERO 16 S      21 

72° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      RIT. 

 CIDONI DOMENICO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      N.R. 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      N.R. 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      N.R. 

 
Netto 3. Cat.(hcp 22 – 36) 

 
1° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     44 

2° GARRONE LAURA APPIANO - CAREZ 36 S L     42 

3° HOFER HERBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S      41 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 28       41 

5° NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZ 23       40 

6° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 22       39 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      39 

8° PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      38 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 22 S      38 

 MAYR KARL LANA 28 S      38 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

11° TARANTINO MAURO LANA 22       37 

 FELICETTI MATTIA DOLOMITI 28 J      37 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 34  L     37 

 WEITHALER PATRICK ESTERO 36 S      37 

15° GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     36 

16° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     35 

 HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 31  L     35 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 36       35 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      35 

 HOFER MARTIN LANA 25       35 

21° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 22 S      34 

22° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      33 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 31  L     33 

 GRAIKA MARCELLINA ESTERO 36 S L     33 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      33 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      33 

27° HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      32 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       32 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     32 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     32 

31° CILIBERTO CHRISTIAN LANA 36       31 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      31 

33° Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     30 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     30 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      30 

 PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZ 28 S      30 

37° MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S      29 

 MARCHIORI ANDREA JESOLO 31       29 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 27 S L     29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      29 

41° KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 27 S      28 

42° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      27 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 23 S      27 

 KUNTNER MARKUS PETERSBERG 35 S      27 

45° GRUBER ROLAND PETERSBERG 36 S      26 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     26 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 22 S      26 

48° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     25 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     25 

50° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      24 

52° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     22 

53° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     21 

 BENEDETTI ALEXANDER ESTERO 33 S      21 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      21 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       21 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     21 

 PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      21 

59° LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       20 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     20 

61° DRESSEL CYNTIA ESTERO 31 S L     19 

 STRAUSS EGON PASSO MONTE CRO 22       19 

63° MAIR BERTA LANA 36 S L     18 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

64° DE LUCA ANDREA APPIANO - CAREZ 22       N.R. 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S L     N.R. 

 REHBICHLER PETRA APPIANO - CAREZ 24  L     N.P. 

 
Senior netto 

 
1° GARRONE LAURA APPIANO - CAREZ 36 S L     42 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      42 

3° HOFER HERBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 22 S      41 

4° FELICETTI RICCARDO DOLOMITI 19 S      40 

5° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     39 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      39 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 22 S      39 

8° PLASCHKE STEFAN QUELLENHOF 25 S      38 

 BOVOLON ENZO APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      38 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 14 S      38 

 PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 22 S      38 

 MAYR KARL LANA 28 S      38 

13° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6 S      37 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 17 S      37 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S L     37 

 WEITHALER PATRICK ESTERO 36 S      37 

17° ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      36 

 DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

19° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     35 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 17 S L     35 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      35 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      35 

 TAUBER MARKUS LANA 25 S      35 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 18 S L     35 

25° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZ 11 S L     34 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      34 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 16 S      34 

 DRESSEL FRANK ESTERO 20 S      34 

 GAMPER WERNER PETERSBERG 14 S      34 

 CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 22 S      34 

31° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      33 

 GRAIKA MARCELLINA ESTERO 36 S L     33 

 Brugnara Armando APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      33 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      33 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      33 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     33 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 21 S      33 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      33 

40° HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      32 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      32 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      32 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     32 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      32 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 22 S L     32 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     32 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

47° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      31 

 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      31 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 16 S      31 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      31 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 22 S      31 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 21 S      31 

53° HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      30 

 Facchinelli Pircher Gerlinde LANA 36 S L     30 

 FACCHIN FABRIZIO APPIANO - CAREZ 14 S      30 

 BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 20 S      30 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     30 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     30 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      30 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 29 S      30 

 ANTONUCCI GILBERTO APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      30 

 STEGER DIETER APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      30 

 PELLITTERI GIUSEPPE APPIANO - CAREZ 28 S      30 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 16 S      30 

65° GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZ 16 S      29 

 MENNITTI MASSIMO PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S      29 

 MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      29 

 GEISSLER ANDREAS ESTERO 3 S      29 

 MAYER ANDREA ESTERO 27 S L     29 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      29 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      29 

73° NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 9 S      28 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      28 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 19 S      28 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 27 S      28 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      28 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      28 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      28 

80° PARTH ERWIN LANA 24 S      27 

 Troger Christian LANA 18 S      27 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 23 S      27 

 NIEDERKOFLER ROBERT APPIANO - CAREZ 21 S      27 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      27 

 Lorandi Oscar APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      27 

 KUNTNER MARKUS PETERSBERG 35 S      27 

87° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 17 S      26 

 GRUBER ROLAND PETERSBERG 36 S      26 

 MENEGAZZI ANDREA DOLOMITI 13 S      26 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      26 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      26 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     26 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 22 S      26 

94° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     25 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 26 S L     25 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 16 S L     25 

97° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

 WEISS MANFRED ESTERO 19 S      24 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      24 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

100° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZ 12 S      22 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 22 S L     22 

102° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     21 

 BENEDETTI ALEXANDER ESTERO 33 S      21 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      21 

 DIANA RENATO ESTERO 16 S      21 

 PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      21 

107° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     20 

108° DRESSEL CYNTIA ESTERO 31 S L     19 

109° MAIR BERTA LANA 36 S L     18 

110° BERLANDA STEFAN APPIANO - CAREZ 19 S      RIT. 

 CIDONI DOMENICO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      N.R. 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      N.R. 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 21 S L     N.R. 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S L     N.R. 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 18 S      N.R. 

 
Kunden bini / systems netto 

 
1° CAVALLETTI LAURA LANA 32  L     44 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 7       41 

 DORFER TOBIAS QUELLENHOF 28       41 

4° NICOLLI FABIO APPIANO - CAREZ 23       40 

5° RAUCH THOMAS APPIANO - CAREZ 22       39 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     39 

7° PODINI ALESSANDRO JESOLO 22 S      38 

8° KOFLER MANUEL APPIANO - CAREZ 18       37 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 17 S      37 

 FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S L     37 

 WEITHALER PATRICK ESTERO 36 S      37 

12° DAL MEDICO DARIO LANA 14 S      36 

 GAMPER SABINE PASSIRIA MERANO 30  L     36 

14° HOLZNER ZELGER KATRIN PASSIRIA MERANO 31  L     35 

 POLLINGER LUKAS LANA 36       35 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      35 

 BORDATO LUCA LANA 6       35 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 9       35 

19° MESSNER THOMAS ST. VIGIL SEIS 10 J      34 

 BRANDSTAETTER THOMAS PASSIRIA MERANO 12       34 

 DRESSEL FRANK ESTERO 20 S      34 

 GAMPER WERNER PETERSBERG 14 S      34 

23° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 36 S      33 

 ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 31  L     33 

 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZ 2       33 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 13       33 

 ZUEGG JACOB ESTERO 36 S      33 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 16 S      33 

 ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       33 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 14 S      33 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 24 S      33 

32° DE BENEDETTO MIRKO APPIANO - CAREZ 15       32 

 Waldner Mathias LANA 7       32 



                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 HUETTER STEFAN LANA 35 S      32 

 FISCHNALLER PATRICK PETERSBERG 26       32 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      32 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 31 S L     32 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 9 S      32 

39° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 17 S      31 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      31 

 ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO MIA 21 S      31 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       31 

43° BASSO STEFANO COLLINE GAVI 20 S      30 

 PIRONE DEBORAH DOLOMITI 21  L     30 

 Schmid Angelika LANA 15 S L     30 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     30 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       30 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 15       30 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 16 S      30 

50° MERANER GEORG DOLOMITI 13 S      29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      29 

 PIRONE MARIO DOLOMITI 21 S      29 

53° TAPPEINER PHILIP LANA 14       28 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 9 S      28 

 EGGER WILLI PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      28 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 27 S      28 

 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZ 15       28 

 GIOVANNINI KLAUS MIA 13 S      28 

59° Troger Christian LANA 18 S      27 

 PEDRON KURT APPIANO - CAREZ 23 S      27 

 Lorandi Oscar APPIANO - CAREZ 17 S      27 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       27 

63° SPARER MARKUS DOLOMITI 11       26 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 17 S      26 

 SCALA LUCA TOMMASO COMO 19       26 

 PICHLER RENATE PASSIRIA MERANO 33 S L     26 

 RIZZI WERNER PETERSBERG 22 S      26 

 GROSSI MICHELE DOLOMITI 10       26 

69° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

 MANZINI SILVIA APPIANO - CAREZ 8  L     24 

 BERTAGNOLLI ROLAND PASSIRIA MERANO 28 S      24 

72° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     21 

 BENEDETTI ALEXANDER ESTERO 33 S      21 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 26 S      21 

 DORFER LUKAS QUELLENHOF 25       21 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     21 

 PALLA HANSPETER PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      21 

78° LARCHER KLAUS LANA 23       20 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     20 

80° DRESSEL CYNTIA ESTERO 31 S L     19 

81° MAIR BERTA LANA 36 S L     18 

82° CIDONI DOMENICO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      N.R. 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      N.R. 

 


